Temple University

Biweekly Payroll Schedule 2024

Month

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Pay #
01

02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Pay ID
B1

B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
B1
Bl
Bl
Bl
B1
B1
Bl
Bl
B1
B1
B1
B1
Bl
B1
B1
Bl
Bl
B1
B1
B1

Pay Period Pay Period End
Begin Date Date
12/16/23 12/29/23
12/30/23 01/12/24
01/13/24 01/26/24
01/27/24 02/09/24
02/10/24 02/23/24
02/24/24 03/08/24
03/09/24 03/22/24
03/23/24 04/05/24
04/06/24 04/19/24
04/20/24 05/03/24
05/04/24 05/17/24
05/18/24 05/31/24
06/01/24 06/14/24
06/15/24 06/28/24
06/29/24 07/12/24
07/13/24 07/26/24
07/27/24 08/09/24
08/10/24 08/23/24
08/24/24 09/06/24
09/07/24 09/20/24
09/21/24 10/04/24
10/05/24 10/18/24
10/19/24 11/01/24
11/02/24 11/15/24
11/16/24 11/29/24
11/30/24 12/13/24

Kronos Sign Off is every other Monday no later than 10am

Kronos S/0 Date Check Date
01/02/24 01/05/24
01/15/24 01/19/24
01/29/24 02/02/24
02/12/24 02/16/24
02/26/24 03/01/24
03/11/24 03/15/24
03/25/24 03/29/24
04/08/24 04/12/24
04/22/24 04/26/24
05/06/24 05/10/24
05/20/24 05/24/24
06/03/24 06/07/24
06/17/24 06/21/24
07/01/24 07/05/24
07/15/24 07/19/24
07/29/24 08/02/24
08/12/24 08/16/24
08/26/24 08/30/24
09/09/24 09/13/24
09/23/24 09/27/24
10/07/24 10/11/24
10/21/24 10/25/24
11/04/24 11/08/24
11/18/24 11/22/24
12/02/24 12/06/24
12/16/24 12/20/24



