Temple University Biweekly Payroll Schedule 2024

<u>Month</u>	Pay #	Pay ID	<u>Pay Period</u> Begin Date	Pay Period End Date	Kronos S/O Date	Check Date
January	01	B1	12/16/23	12/29/23	01/02/24	01/05/24
	02	B1	12/30/23	01/12/24	01/15/24	01/19/24
February	03	B1	01/13/24	01/26/24	01/29/24	02/02/24
	04	B1	01/27/24	02/09/24	02/12/24	02/16/24
March	05	B1	02/10/24	02/23/24	02/26/24	03/01/24
	06	B1	02/24/24	03/08/24	03/11/24	03/15/24
	07	B1	03/09/24	03/22/24	03/25/24	03/29/24
April	08	B1	03/23/24	04/05/24	04/08/24	04/12/24
	09	B1	04/06/24	04/19/24	04/22/24	04/26/24
May	10	B1	04/20/24	05/03/24	05/06/24	05/10/24
	11	B1	05/04/24	05/17/24	05/20/24	05/24/24
June	12	B1	05/18/24	05/31/24	06/03/24	06/07/24
	13	B1	06/01/24	06/14/24	06/17/24	06/21/24
July	14	B1	06/15/24	06/28/24	07/01/24	07/05/24
	15	B1	06/29/24	07/12/24	07/15/24	07/19/24
August	16	B1	07/13/24	07/26/24	07/29/24	08/02/24
	17	B1	07/27/24	08/09/24	08/12/24	08/16/24
	18	B1	08/10/24	08/23/24	08/26/24	08/30/24
September	19	B1	08/24/24	09/06/24	09/09/24	09/13/24
	20	B1	09/07/24	09/20/24	09/23/24	09/27/24
October	21	B1	09/21/24	10/04/24	10/07/24	10/11/24
	22	B1	10/05/24	10/18/24	10/21/24	10/25/24
November	23	B1	10/19/24	11/01/24	11/04/24	11/08/24
	24	B1	11/02/24	11/15/24	11/18/24	11/22/24
December	25	B1	11/16/24	11/29/24	12/02/24	12/06/24
	26	B1	11/30/24	12/13/24	12/16/24	12/20/24